24 Agustos 2019 Cumartesi

7. Kosu Saat:21:00

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi

1 KUSI(12)

2 SARRAF CAVIT(5)

3 DEMRBARS(1)

4 YIGITOMVER(6)

5 ECESER(9)

6 KARACAYLI(3)

7 DOGRUSOZ(2)

8 PRENSES ALVINA(14)
9 DUYGU SELI(8)

10 OLGUKIZI(13)

11 ISIKSULTAN KIZI(11)
12 OZATIKBEY(4)

13 GONG(10)

14 BOZEDAT7)

Yas
3yad

3yke
3yae
3yae
3ykd
3yke
3yae
3yad
3yad
3yad
3yad
3yae
3ykd

3ykd

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)33.500 &
1)9213 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BERKAY EFE- HALIDE

KARAKEVAL - ISPARTALI
KAMAN- ELAYAR
SIMSEGINOGLU - ANA KRALIGE
TIGRES LIGHT (US) - ESRAM
KURTEL - CANBAHAR
ATIKBEY - OYACK
BLGNER- BELLIS

ZIGANA - ILKORU

ARASLI- OLGU

KIRMHAN - ISKSULTAN
ATIKBEY - ZEGNA
ATOVKARNCA - SN GUZRL

BOZYIGIT - KARABASAN

Maiden/DHOW
2)13.400 ¢
2)3685%
Siklet Jokey

55  OSIRTiS

55  MERGCELIK
57 MCICEK

57 MGONULTAS
55  GOKH.GOKGE
57 DPALAUR

57  FACI

52 EEMREDOGRU
55  H.SIMSEK

55  AC.INAN

55  IKALE

53  OKIZILDAS
55  BAVERBAK

52 MUH.OK

Sahip
ERC. BAYDAN

YAG. SARPYALGIN
DEM YILMAZ
TAH. KOKMVEN
M ZIY. ADALAR
YUS. YILMAZ
CET. OzDIL
ERK. TASKIRAN
M ALI AKDAG
CEN. SAVLI
ERC. BAYDAN
KAYAKAYA

iSM GIFTGI

HID. TASDEMR

57 kg,

3.)6.700 ¢
3)1.843 ¢

Antrendrii
B.OZGUR

GHALKATAS
RYILDIZ
SCELIK
SEY.GOKGE
MBULUT
C.OZDIL
AOKSUZLER
HDURMUS
C.SAWLI
B.OZGUR
AATAS
B.GUL

O.TASDEMR

Derece

1.24.67

1.24.70

1.25.14

1.25.49

1.26.25

1.26.98

1.27.40

1.27.82

1.28.13

1.28.26

1.28.97

1.32.05

1.33.65

1.34.44

izmir Hipdromu (36. Yans Giini)

1200 Kum

4)3350 ¢

4)9214

Gy AGF St Fark

8,65
1,65
2,70
24,80
6,70
10,25
18,75
37,40
33,80
54,95
8,55
54,55
7540

55,50

41(4)
45.04(1)
2891(2)
147(7)
9.22(3)
4.09(5)
2.38(6)
048(11)
1.09(8)
0.59(9)
1.33(4)
0.55(10)
0.33(13)

0.41(12)

1 Bas

3 3Boy
14 2,5Boy
5 6Boy
4

11

12

13

10

7

GGk HP

29

25

23

10

GANYAN(12) 8,55 4, IKILi(5/12) :11,45 +, SIRALI IKiLi(12/5) 45,45 +, PLASE(12) :1,05 t, PLASE(5) :1,05 +, PLASE IKiLi(1/12) 6,80 +, PLASE iKiLi(1/5) 2,50 4, PLASE IKiLi(5/12) 3,60 t,
SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(12/5/1/6/9) 473,31 4, TABELA BAHIS(12/5/1/6) :127,98 +, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(12/5/1/6) :1,66 4, 5. CIFTE(2/11,12) 40,60 t



